3Contact:   Tel: +39 0521 850510     Fax: +39 0521 850796     email: sales@toolspress.com
Informazioni tecniche - Technical information - Technishe informationen
Toolspress
Attacco punzone
Punch tang
A
B
W

      = Press Force (kN/m)
        = Inside Radius
         = Minimum Flange
      = Die V Opening
Notes
* Optimum Die
• F in kN
• T, MF, V, IR in mm
F
IR
V
MF
T
Press Force Table
MOD. V α W B R H kN/m
LM6.78 6 78 12 32 0,8 90/130 400
LM8.78 8 78 12 32 1 90/130 400
LM10.78 10 78 14 32 1,2 90/130 500
LM12.78 12 78 18 32 1,5 90/130 600
LM16.78 16 78 25 32 2 90/130 800
LM6.30 6 30 16 32 0,8 90/130 200
LM8.30 8 30 18 32 1 90/130 220
LM10.30 10 30 25 32 1,2 90/130 300
MOD. V α W R H kN/m
LM20.78 20 78 32 2,5 90/130 1000
LM24.78 24 78 32 3 90/130 1000
LM30.78 30 78 40 3 90/130 1100
LM40.78 40 78 50 3,5 90/130 1300
LM50.78 50 78 70 4 90/130 1500
LM60.78 60 78 70 5 90/130 1500
LM80.78 80 78 95 6 90/130 1500
LM100.78 100 78 120 8 90/130 1500
LM120.78 120 78 140 10 90/130 1500
LM12.30 12 30 32 1,5 90/130 380
LM16.30 16 30 32 2 90/130 380
LM20.30 20 30 40 2,5 90/130 380
LM24.30 24 30 45 3 90/130 550
LM30.30 30 30 56 4 90/130 550
LM40.30 40 30 76 5 90/130 600
LM50.30 50 30 95 6 90/130 780
LM30.60 30 60 42 3 90/130 500
LM40.60 40 60 55 3,5 90/130 660
LM50.60 50 60 70 4 90/130 1050
LM60.60 60 60 80 5 90/130 1350
LM80.60 80 60 102 6 90/130 1750
LM100.60 100 60 125 8 90 1500
LM120.60 120 60 140 10 90 1300
MOD. U α R H kN/m
LHD08 8 20 1 90/130 350
LHD10 10 20 1 90/130 350
LHD12 12 20 1 90/130 350